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BFF goAUNN 14,379,293 57
01/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,910.40 0.00 14,374,383.12 363 5801095
01/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 600 14373178312 363 401462
02/08/2567SWTR noulautigy 386,095 O 00 (3787688 12 3A3  S60ilm
02/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1.039.50 0.00 13.786.648.62 363 5401462
02/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,600.00 0.00 13,785,048.62 363 5401462
02/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 965.89 0.00 13,784,082.73 363 5601396
02/08/2567SDCA rniuai 10.00 0.00 13,784,092.73 363 5300246
02/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,240.00 0.00 13,777,852.73 363 5401466
05/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 48,767.40 0.00 13,729,085.33 363 5300246
05/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,500.00 0.00 13,716,585.33 363 5401462
05/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 13,711,585.33 363 5401462
05/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 13,707,685.33 363 5401462
05/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 792.52 0.00 13,706,892.81 1 90063
07/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 783.00 0.00 13,706,109.81 363 5401462
07/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,150.00 0.00 13,696,959.81 363 5601396
07/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 31,274.95 0.00 13,665,684.86 1 90063
09/08/2567SWTR nouToutigd 4,000.00 0.00 13,661,684.86 363 5401466
09/08/2567 SDCA rhniueai? 17,650.00 0.00 13,679,334.86 363 5401462
09/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,821.40 0.00 13,675,513.46 363 5401462
09/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,376.00 0.00 13,673,137.46 363 5401462
Page Dr. = 18 723,816.06 Cr.= 2 17,660.00
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Sudifina

09/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 710.00 0.00 13,672,427.46 363 5401462
09/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,480.10 0.00 13.668.947.36 363 5300246
09/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2.250.00 0.00 13.666.697.36 1 90063

13/08.25670TOS SAV Overdrait 75.730.93 0.00 359096641 636  636W293
13/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 720.00 0.00 13.590246.41 363 5401462
15/08/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 10533534 9,964,395.00 0.00 23,554,641.41 363 5300246
15/08/2567 SDCA dhniduae 3,901.93 0.00 23,558,543.34 363 5300246
15/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 25,000.00 0.00 23,533,543.34 363 5300246
15/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,043.86 0.00 23,524,499.48 363 5300246
15/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,657.39 0.00 23,520,842.09 363 5300246
15/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,625.00 0.00 23,515,217.09 363 5401462
15/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 28,597.58 0.00 23,486,619.51 363 5401466
15/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 23,485.252.11 1 90063

16/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,871,269.81 0.00 13,613,982.30 363 5401466
16/08/2567SDCA rnRudan 206.73 0.00 13,614,189.03 363 5300246
16/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,370,074.77 0.00 12,244,114.26 886 5402397
16/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 31,400.00 0.00 12,212,714.26 363 5401466
19/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 19,925.00 0.00 12,192,789.26 363 5801095
19/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 10,897.20 0.00 12,181,892.06 862 5401475
20/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 13,340.00 0.00 12,168,552.06 363 5401462
20/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,950.00 0.00 12,163,602.06 886 5600518

Page Dr. = 18 11,478,039.06 Cr.= 0,968,503.66 S
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20/08/25670TOS SAV Overdiaft 3,863.55 0.00 12,159,738.51 1 90063

21/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 964,897.20 0.00 11,194,841.31 886 5402397
21/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 519.75 0.00 11.194.321.56 363 5300246
210825670TOS SAV Overdraft 24.400.00 0.00 11.169.921.36 363 333246
21/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 668.69 0.00 11,169252.87 363 5801095
21/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 668.69 0.00 11,168,584.18 363 5801095
21/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 72,438.30 0.00 11,096,145.88 861 5401501
21/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 40,000.00 0.00 11,056,145.88 1 90063

22/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 11,054,778.48 363 5801095
23/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,153,616.82 0.00 9,901,161.66 861 5401501
23/08/2567SDCA rhnuda 2,210.00 0.00 9,903,371.66 363 5801095
23/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,959.38 0.00 9,901,412.28 1 90063

26/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,603.70 0.00 9,898,808.58 363 5801095
26/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,014.75 0.00 9,897,793.83 363 5801095
26/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 435.60 0.00 9,897,358.23 363 5801095
26/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,871.10 0.00 9,895,487.13 363 5801095
26/08/2567SDCA rhnuani 100.00 0.00 9,895,587.13 363 5801095
27/08/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 10547285 80,000.00 0.00 9,975,587.13 363 5401462
27/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 48,100.00 0.00 9,927,487.13 363 5401462
27/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 34,800.00 0.00 9,892,687.13 363 5401462
27/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 20,060.74 0.00 9,872,626.39 363 5401462

C 7&,&
Page Dr. = 18 2,373,285.67 Cr.= 3 82,310.00
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27/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 9,869,626.39 363 5401462
27/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,367.00 0.00 9,858,259.39 363 5401462
27/08/2567SWTR nouTeutid 218,720.00 0.00 9,639,530.39 363 5401466
27/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 21,130.00 0.00 9,618,409.39 1 90063
27/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 64,441.00 0.00 9,553,968.39 1 90063
28/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 58,410.00 0.00 9,495,558.39 363 5300246
29/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,400.00 0.00 9,494,158.39 363 5401466
30/08/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,660.00 0.00 9,487,498.39 1 90063
CIF voaenly 9,487,498.39 /
A
Page Dr.= 8 385,128.00 Cr.= 0 0.00

Total Dr.= 62 14,960,268.79 Cr.= 8 10,068,473.66



